26
Luminaires - Downlight
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. October 19, 2018 .
01 LED Veloce™ 6
LED Drivers System
watts
(W)
Max.
load
(W)
Input
volts
(VAC)
Output
volts
(VAC)
Input
current
(mA)
Veloce 6 (18 W) 22 36 120-277 30-42 500
Veloce 6 (26 W) 30 36 120-277 30-42 700
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
Accessories
Order
code
Description Opening
diameter
 (in.)
Type Case
qty
(master)
66817 ACC/MPLATE/VELOCE6/HANG.BARS/STD 6 Mounting plate with hanger bars 8
64263 ACC/MPLATE/6.25IN/SQR/STD 6 1/4 Mounting plate 96
64921 ACC/MPLATE/6.25IN/ADJ/STD 6 1/4 Adjustable mounting plate 24
66144 ACC/6/VAPOR BARRIER/STD 6 7/32 Vapor barrier extender 50
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Baffle
colour
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)CFL HID
Clear Lens
64762 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/35K/45/SLV/STD 18 120-277 3 500 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 328 Silver 2 x 26 30 4
64766 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/35K/45/BLK/STD 18 120-277 3 500 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 328 Black 2 x 26 30 4
64770 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/35K/45/WH/STD 18 120-277 3 500 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 328 White 2 x 26 30 4
64763 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/40K/45/SLV/STD 18 120-277 4 000 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 364 Silver 2 x 26 30 4
64767 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/40K/45/BLK/STD 18 120-277 4 000 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 364 Black 2 x 26 30 4
64771 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/40K/45/WH/STD 18 120-277 4 000 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 364 White 2 x 26 30 4
64774 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/35K/45/SLV/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 121 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64778 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/35K/45/BLK/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 121 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64782 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/35K/45/WH/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 121 White 2 x 32 50 4
64775 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/40K/45/SLV/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 237 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64779 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/40K/45/BLK/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 237 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64783 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/40K/45/WH/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 237 White 2 x 32 50 4
Frost Lens
64764 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/35K/70/SLV/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 860 90 50 000 70 980 Silver 2 x 26 30 4
64768 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/35K/70/BLK/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 860 90 50 000 70 980 Black 2 x 26 30 4
64772 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/35K/70/WH/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 860 90 50 000 70 980 White 2 x 26 30 4
64765 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/40K/70/SLV/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 860 90 50 000 70 959 Silver 2 x 26 30 4
64769 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/40K/70/BLK/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 860 90 50 000 70 959 Black 2 x 26 30 4
64773 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/40K/70/WH/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 860 90 50 000 70 959 White 2 x 26 30 4
64776 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/SLV/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 331 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64780 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/BLK/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 331 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64784 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/WH/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 331 White 2 x 32 50 4
64777 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/SLV/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 407 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64781 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/BLK/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 407 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64785 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/WH/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 407 White 2 x 32 50 4
Ø 6" (150 mm) up to
Ø 6 5/8" (165 mm)
WARRANTY
5
YEARS
DIMMABLE DRY LOW UNIFIED
GLARE RATING
UGR
1-2 SDCM
COLOUR BINNING